
City of Hapeville 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 
Hapeville Planning Commission 2025 
 

All Planning Commission meetings are scheduled for 6:00 p.m. at the Municipal Annex, 700 
Doug Davis Drive, unless otherwise posted. 
 

Submittal Deadline Meeting Date 
January December 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
February January 2, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
March February 3, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 
April March 3, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
May April 1, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
June May 1, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 
July June 2, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 
August July 1, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
September August 1, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 
October September 2, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
November October 1, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 
December November 3, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Partial or incomplete applications will not be placed on the Planning Commission agenda 
until they are accepted as complete. Meeting dates and deadlines are subject to final 
review and approval by the Planning & Economic Development Manager. 
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